World Pressure Filters
The Standard in 7,000 psi Pressure Filters
WPF Series
Applications
Parker engineers have developed
what soon will be the industry
standard in high pressure
hydraulic filtration. The new

WPF Series
High Pressure Filters
How To Order
Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code.
Example:
BOX 4: Seals
Symbol Description
B Nitrile
E Ethylene Propylene
V Fluorocarbon
BOX 5: Indicators1
Symbol Description
P Plugged indicator port
M2 50psi Visual
GS2 50psi Electrical Reed Switch
with DIN 43650 socket
GA
50psi Analog 4-20mA
with DIN 43650 socket
Notes:
1. When the “M2”, “GS” and “GA” option is
selected, the indicator port is plugged and the
indicator is shipped as a loose part.
2. Visual LED DIN 43650 socket available see
parts list
BOX 6: Bypass & Indicator Setting
Symbol Description
K 50 psid (3.5 bar)
X
No bypass & No indicator (port
plugged)
Note: When an indicator and no bypass
(“2” in Box 8) is selected, the indicator setting is
50 psid (3.5 bar).
BOX 7: Ports
Symbol Description
WPF1
S08 SAE-8
WPF2
S12 SAE-12
Y121 3/4” SAE code 62 flange face
X12 Manifold
WPF3
S16 SAE-16
Y161 1” SAE code 62 flange face
WPF4
S20 SAE-20
Y201 1 1/4” SAE code 62 flange face
X20 Manifold
WPF5
S24 SAE-24
Y241 1 1/2” SAE code 62 flange face
X24 Manifold
BOX 8: Options
Symbol Description
1 Bypass (standard element only)
2
No bypass (high collapse
element only)
Notes:
1.  Threads are metric for flange ports.
Replacement Elements
Media WPF1 WPF2 WPF3 WPF4 WPF5
Standard Collapse
300 psid (21 bar)
Microglass, 02QE 941029Q 941032Q 941035Q 941038Q 941041Q
Microglass, 05QE 941030Q 941033Q 941036Q 941039Q 941042Q
Microglass, 10QE 941031Q 941034Q 941037Q 941040Q 941043Q
High Collapse
2000 psid (138 bar)
Microglass, 02QH 941044Q 941046Q 941048Q 941050Q 941052Q
Microglass, 10QH 941045Q 941047Q 941049Q 941051Q 941053Q